P.S.C. Ky. No	And the second s
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.	
SIMPSON COUNTY WA	TER DISTRICT
OF	
FRANKLIN, SIMPSON COL	JNTY, KENTUCKY
Rates, Rules, and Regulation	ons for Furnishing
Water Servi	
At	एउ।२००१
Franklin, Simpson Cou	ınty, Kentucky
Filed with PUBLIC SERVIC	CE COMMISSION
OF KENTUC	CKY
ISSUED September 28, 2000 EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY <u>Simpson County Water District</u> (Name of Utility)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
By James of Suider	NOV 15-2000 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
James D. Snider, Chairman Board of Commissioners Simpson County Water District	SECTION 9 (1) SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

	IOF I	lling Rate Schedule	98		Entire area	vn or City
				Comm	unity, lov	vn or city
				P.S.C. N	0. 95-26	9
				1	SHI	EET NO. 3
		ounty Water Distric	t	CANCELLI	NG P.S.C.	NO. 93-054
TA III O	01 155	dring corporation		1	SHI	EET NO. 3
		CI	SSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
						RATE PER UNIT
-						PER UNII
	Water Di specifical	wing rates and charges are prescristrict with the exception of spely mentioned herein shall remain the effective date of this Order.	cial contract customer	s. All other rates	and charges not	
	5/8 X 3/4	-Inch Meter				
	First	2,000 Gallons	\$ 12.63 Min	imum Bill		
	Next	8,000 Gallons	4.06 per	1,000 Gallons		
	Next	190,000 Gallons	3.45 per	1,000 Gallons		
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per	1,000 Gallons		
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per	1,000 Gallons		
	3/4-Inch 1	<u>Meter</u>		•		71312007
	First	3,000 Gallons	\$ 17.20 Min	imum Bill		UM
	Next	7,000 Gallons	4.06 per	1,000 Gallons		
	Next	190,000 Gallons	3.45 per 1,000 Gallons			
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per	1,000 Gallons		
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per	1,000 Gallons		
	1-Inch Me	eter				
	First	5,000 Gallons	\$ 25.82 Min	imum Bill	-23	
	Next	5,000 Gallons	4.06 per	1,000 Gallons	PU	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	Next	190,000 Gallons	3.45 per	1,000 Gallons		OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per	1,000 Gallons		
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per	1,000 Gallons		
	1-1/2-Inch	Meter				AUG 0 1 1995
	First	10,000 Gallons	\$ 52.14 Min	imum Bill	PURS	UANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
	Next	190,000 Gallons	3.45 per	1,000 Gallons	100	SECTION 9 (1)
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per	1,000 Gallons	BY:	Jordan C. Neel
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per	1,000 Gallons	FOR THE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE (OF ISS	UE 1005	DATE	EFFECTIVE	λυαυς	+ 1 1005
	(July 31. 1995	1	BIIDOIIVE		t 1, 1995
(SSUE)	O BY	James Anid	es TITLE		Chairman	
	d h == ==	James Snider				
10	u by a	uthority of an Ord	er of the Pu	blic Servic	e Commissi	on of Ky. in

Form for filing Rate Schedules			For Entire area served Community, Town or City			
			P.S.C. NO. 95-269			
Simpson County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation				SHEET NO. 3		
			CANCELLING	P.S.C. NO. 93-054		
name or	resurin	g Corporation	2	SHEET NO. 3		
		CLASSIF	ICATION OF SERVICE			
				RATE		
				PER UNIT		
	2-Inch Me					
	First	16,000 Gallons	\$ 74.35 Minimum Bill	1		
	Next	184,000 Gallons	3.45 per 1,000 Gallons			
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	1		
	Over	600,000 Gallons	l.84 per l,000 Gallons			
	3-Inch Me	<u>eter</u>				
	First	30,000 Gallons	\$149.70 Minimum Bill			
	Next	170,000 Gallons	3.45 per 1,000 Gallons	2/3/2007		
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	2/3/00		
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per 1,000 Gallons	1		
	4-Inch Me	ete <u>r</u>				
	First	50,000 Gallons	\$ 224.71 Minimum Bill			
	Next	150,000 Gallons	3.45 per 1,000 Gallons			
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	į.		
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per 1,000 Gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KENTUCKY		
	6-Inch Me	eter		EFFECTIVE		
	First	100,000 Gallons	\$ 411.25 Minimum Bill			
	Next	100,000 Gallons	3.45 per 1,000 Gallons	AUG 01 1995		
	Next	400,000 Gallons	3.12 per 1,000 Gallons			
	Over	600,000 Gallons	1.84 per 1,000 Gallons	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)		
				BY: Onden C. neel		
				FOR THE PUBLIC BESIVICE COMMISSION		
ATE OF	ISSUE	July 31, 1995	DATE EFFECTIVE	August 1,1995		
	0-	0.0				
SSUED I	Control of the Control	nes sueder	TITLE Chair	rman		
	y autho		f the Public Service C	Commission of Ky. in		
case No.	9	05-269 dated	July 20, 1995	•		

orm for	filing Rate Sched	ules	For Entire area served Community, Town or City		
			P.S.C. NO.	95-269	
			3	SHEET NO. 3	
Simpson	County Water Dist	rict	CANCELLING	P.S.C. NO. 93-054	
me of I	ssuing Corporation	n	3	SHEET NO. 3	
	(CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
				RATE PER UNIT	
	8-Inch Meter		20 21 16 1 5''		
	First 160,000 Gallon		338.31 Minimum Bill		
	Next 40,000 Gallon Next 400,000 Gallon		3.45 per 1,000 Gallons		
	Over 600,000 Gallon		3.12 per 1,000 Gallons 1.84 per 1,000 Gallons		
	Over 600,000 Gallon	S	1.84 per 1,000 Gallons		
	10-Inch Meter				
	First 550,000 Gallon	s \$1,8	881.09 Minimum Bill	N	
	Next 50,000 Gallon		3.12 per 1,000 Gallons	C	
	Over 600,000 Gallon	s	1.84 per 1,000 Gallons	Carrie	
				21312007	
				DI DI LO OFDINOS COLUMNO	
				PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY	
				EFFECTIVE	
				AUG 0 1 1995	
				PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0	
				SECTION 9 (1)	
				BY: Gordon C. Meel	
				FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS	
TE OF IS	SUE July 31, 1	995 DATE	EFFECTIVE	August 1, 1995	
SUED BY	James Sied	les TITLE	Cha	irman	
/	James Snider		Cild		